21810 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.03 $1,400.00 $1,950.00 02/01/2007

21812 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.23 $1,540.00 $1,950.00 08/01/2020

21814 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.12 $1,460.00 $1,950.00 04/01/2020

21816 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.00 $1,380.00 $1,950.00 10/01/2006

21818 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.08 $1,435.00 $1,950.00 09/01/1996

21820 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.15 $1,485.00 $1,950.00 04/01/2009

21822 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.46 $1,700.00 $1,950.00 05/01/2022

21824 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.77 $1,910.00 $1,950.00 04/01/2024

21826 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.12 $1,460.00 $1,950.00 11/01/2014

21828 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.12 $1,460.00 $1,950.00 07/01/2014

21830 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.12 $1,460.00 $1,950.00 04/01/2005

21832 2  bd + 1 ba 690 $2.12 $1,460.00 $1,950.00 05/01/2020

Totals / Averages 10,017 $2.14 $21,255.00 $27,650.00

M
eekland A

venue | F
inancial A

nalysis

M
E

E
K

LA
N

D
 A

V
E

N
U

E

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Meekland Avenue 10

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $255,060 $331,800

Gross Potential Income $255,060 $331,800

Occupancy 97.00% 95.00%

Effective Gross Income $247,408 $315,210

Less Expenses $97,494 39.40% $99,475 31.55%

Net Operating Income $149,914 $215,735

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $35,802 $2,557 $35,802 $2,557

Insurance $17,858 $1,276 $17,858 $1,276

Repairs & Maintenance $8,000 $571 $8,400 $600

Water / Sewer $5,924 $423 $6,800 $486

Landscaping $1,500 $107 $2,125 $152

Utilities $6,705 $479 $6,705 $479

Garbage $16,291 $1,164 $18,735 $1,338

Terminex $2,651 $189 $3,050 $218

Plumbing $1,350 $96

Paint $213 $15

Cleaning and Maintenance $1,200 $86

Total Operating Expense $97,494 $6,964 $99,475 $7,105

Expense / SF $9.73 $9.93

% of EGI 39.40% 31.55%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

M
eekland A

venue | Location

M
E

E
K

LA
N

D
 A

V
E

N
U

E

04 Location

Location Summary

Aerial Map

Major Employers Map

Location Summary   |   Meekland Avenue 12

Cherryland District / Hayward / Unincorporated
Alameda County

• Tired of a long commute? Nowhere to park? Having car trouble?